
 

 

FACULTY OF BUSINESS, HOSPITALITY & TOURISM STUDIES 

 BUSINESS & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT 

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT – FALL 2021 
 
 

PROGRAMMES ADVISORS VIRTUAL ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 

Accounting Dr. Jyoti Choudhury 
HOD, Accounting 
jyoti.choudhury@ub.edu.bs 
 

Advising Orientation for First Year Students  
Friday, 20th August, Monday 23rd August and Tuesday, 24th August 
10:00 am – Noon 
2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 
Zoom ID:  437-337-8384 
 

Banking, Economics and 
Finance 

Mrs. Dale McHardy 
HOD, Banking Economics and 
Finance 
dale.mchardy@ub.edu.bs 

Advising Orientation for First Year Students  
Friday, 20th August, Monday 23rd August and Tuesday, 24th August 
10:00 am – Noon 
2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 
Zoom link: https://univbah.zoom.us/j/2211971369 
 

Computer Information 
Systems 

Mr. Chaker Eid 
HOD, Computer Information 
Systems 
chaker.eid@ub.edu.bs 
 

Advising Orientation for First Year Students  
Friday, 20th August, Monday 23rd August and Tuesday, 24th August 
10:00 am – Noon 
2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 

Zoom link: https://univbah.zoom.us/j/97163221309 
 
Meeting ID: 971 6322 1309 
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Hospitality and Tourism Mrs. Valderine Hamilton 
HOD, Hospitality and Tourism 
valderine.hamilton@ub.edu.bs 
 
 
 
 
 
Miss Ruth Gardiner 
Hospitality and Tourism 
ruth.gardiner@ub.edu.bs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mrs. Lesley Seymour-Rahming 
Hospitality and Tourism 
lesley.rahming@ub.edu.bs 
 

Advising Orientation for First Year Students  
Friday, 20th August 
10:00 am – Noon 
2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 

Zoom link: https://univbah.zoom.us/j/98270212652 
 
Advising Orientation for First Year Students  
Monday, 23rd August 
10:00 am – Noon 
2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 

Zoom ID:  857 7602 3502 | Passcode: wjY3t2 
 
 
Advising Orientation for First Year Students  
Tuesday, 24th August 
10:00 am – Noon 
2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 
Zoom Link: 
 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81959483907?pwd=WU5MY2dYVmtDaitlb1ZaNW5JNmluQT09 

 

Management and 
Marketing 

Miss Bernadette Robins 
HOD, Management and Marketing 
bernadette.robins@ub.edu.bs 
 

Advising Orientation for First Year Students  
Friday, 20th August, Monday 23rd August and Tuesday, 24th August 
10:00 am – Noon 
2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 
Zoom ID: 860 9099 7329 | Passcode: 953580 
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